Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's S 9 5/9 9
Affairs -

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies [:Dj

Company Number
| 05242261 |

Name of Company

Insert full name of |Above Scaffolding UK Limited
company

Insert full names

and addresses Jeremy Nicholas Bleazard

of XL Business Solutions Limited
Premier House, Bradford Road
Cleckheaton,
BD19 3TT

Insertdate the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company's affairs
as at 7 March 2011

Signed Date 09/03/2011

Presenter's name, /

address and
reference

(if any)

' IR

14/03/201 1
COMPANIES House

For Official Use

Ligquidation section| Post room




Statement of affairs

{a) Insert name and address
of registered office of the
company

(b) Insert date

Name of Company Company number

Above Scaffolding UK Limited 05242261

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Above Scaffolding UK Ltd, c/o XL Business Solutions,
Premier House, Bradferd Road, Cleckheaton, BD19 3TT
on the {b) 7 March 2011, the date that the company entered Liquidation

Statement of Truth
| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete

statement of the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 7 March 2011 the date that
the company entered Liquidation

Fullname AfC H otAS .‘f\/ﬁ LQ’Q;C‘;@%? D?“‘* )
Signed A/ M/ % .

Dated 7/ /3/9-9-! ‘- < .




Above Scaffolding UK Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 March 2011

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets
Retentions 600 00

600 00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

sorare 4/ A/wy/// pate 7 /[ 200

600 00




Above Scaffolding UK Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 March 2011

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 600 00
Liabihties
Preferental Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 600 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets avatlable for floating charge holders 600 00
Debls secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 600 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 600 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL
Trade & Expense Creditors 900 00
Barclays 11,394 00
Corp Tax 12,000 00
24,294 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (23,694 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (23,694 00)
Issued and called up captal
Ordinary Shareholders 4 00
400
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (23,698 00)

Signature [/ A_/ﬂ/h/ Date 3/31/ 201}




ainmeubig

. ‘ooﬂ_mmm*\&
\__ON\m\N 21eq § \4\

00 ¥62 vZ Buiejo] seuug
00 000°ZL Buiypos ‘peoy uoibuwieg sbpurg uoiBuing SWOoISN) g enuarey WH  O0HD
00 00 BUOIOS 003D
00 ¥8E°LL BIYSHIOA YINOS AD|SUIBE 1991S YyAUNYD jueg sAejoieg L0990
00 005 dve #95 UBNOIOqxaly uoiums ‘jeans abpug £1-6€ SIUBUNOIDY 07) 9 Aspeslg 0082
3 ssalppy aweN Aoy
sionpal) Auedwod - g - ’
paj N Buipioyeng aAogy - -
P} suonnog ssauIsng X L 102/€0/90

| abey




